Product specifications
Eaton SL7-BL24-A
Catalog Number: SL7-BL24-A
Eaton Light Module, SL7, 70 mm, Flashing LED, 24 Vac/Vdc, Amber, 2 Hz,
(1), UL type 4, 4X, 13 , IP66
General specifications
Eaton SL7 stacklight module SL7-BL24-A
4015081679249 3.5 in
3 in 3 in
0.25 lb CE Marked
CSA Certified
UL 508
cULus Listed
UL Listed
CSA Std. C22.2 No. 14-10
CSA Class No. NKCR7
UL Listed file E29184
CSA Std. C22.2 No. 94-91
IEC Rated
0
Product Name Catalog Number
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Compliances
Certifications Catalog Notes
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
SL7
70 mm
2 Hz
Amber
IP66
Flashing LED
1
UL type 4, 4X, 13
24 Vac/Vdc
Resources
Eaton's Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity
Solutions
Eaton Specification Sheet - SL7-BL24-A
Series
Type
Frequency rating
Color
Environmental rating
Illumination
Quantity
Enclosure
Voltage rating
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets